
50
50
50
50
50
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

75
75
75
75
75
50

Torrijos

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Álvaro Peinado
Hugo Arrogante

Alejandro Carrillo 
Hugo Palomo 

Jesús Pina
Pedro Gómez

Nombre y Apellido
Guillermo González

Jorge Álvarez
Hugo Manchenio

Leo Sánchez 
Issac Pérez

Puntuación 
150
150
120
120
100
100
100
100
75
75
75Madridejos

Madridejos
P. Almodariel
Madridejos

Glenn Nuno

Entidad
Monteverde
Monteverde

Corral
Corral

P. Almodariel
P. Almodariel

Torrijos
Torrijos

Nicolás Laborda
Ismael Estremera
Imanol Fernández
Álvaro Cabzuelo 
Mario Cabezuelo 

Gonzalo García

Pablo Prieto
Mario García 

Izan Valdepeñas
Carlos Martínez
Asier Carpintero
Alonso Palomo

Antonio Laguna
Jorge Bustos

Raúl Mariblanca
Martín de la Poza

Aitor Ortiz
Antonio Jiménez

Torrijos
Torrijos 
Escalona
Escalona

Categoría
ALEVÍN MASCULINO

Villacañas
Villacañas

Torrijos
Torrijos

P. Almodariel
P. Almodariel

Madridejos
P. Almodariel

Escalona
Escalona

P. Almodariel
P. Almodariel

Torrijos

75
50

100
100
100
75
75
75

1º Toletvm 2º Vitasport/Ébora 3º Consuegra/Madridejos
150
150
120
120
100

50

50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50

75
75
75
75

Héctor Calleja V. Alcardete 50
Pablo Cicuéndez V. Alcardete 50



0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0



0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0


